
Y-Kids: Before & After School
For children in grades K - 5th
• Flexible scheduling: Choose full time and receive a Y family membership 

and school’s day out - FREE. Just Before School or just After School also 
available.

• Licensed care, structured schedule, planned activities, and provided meals 
and snacks

Registration: July 15 for Full-Time Enrollment; July 22 for Part-Time Enrollment

Y-KIDS OPTIONS

Option

Beaver Dam 
Sites:

Jefferson,
Lincoln,

Prairie View, & 
Washington

Horicon

Waupun:
Meadow 
View and 

Rock River 
Intermediate 

@ MVP

Added Benefits

Full-Time  
(Before & After 

School)
$300/Month $265/Month $300/Month

• 10% discount* for additional children in the full-time 
program.

• FREE School’s Out Program ($270 Value). Does not 
include Winter or Spring break weeks.

• FREE Y Membership ($540 Value)!

Part-Time  
(Before School 

Only)  

$45/Week
6:30-8:30 AM

$45/Week
6:30-8:00 AM

$55/Week
6:00-8:00 AM

• 10% discount* for additional children in the part-time 
program.

Part Time  
(After School Only) 

$45/Week
3:40-5:45 PM

$55/Week
3:00-5:45 PM

$55/Week
3:00-5:45 PM

• 10% discount* for additional children in the part-time 
program.

Registration Fee

EFT/Debit/Credit 
is required for 

monthly/weekly 
payments. 

$30/Child or 
$50/Family

$30/Child or 
$50/Family

$30/Child or 
$50/Family

A non-refundable registration fee of $30/child or $50/
family is due at the time of registration. County assistance 
is available. The Y offers financial assistance for those who 
qualify.

Register for School’s 
Day Out Online or 

Via Our App!
www.theydc.org

920-887-8811

YMCA of Dodge County

*BDUSD AND HORICON SCHOOL DISTRICTS ONLY

School’s Day Out
For children ages 5 through 5th grade
• Scheduled activities including STEAM (Science, Technology, Engineering, Art, and Math) 

based hands-on activities, and swimming. 

• Structured schedule that includes large and small group activities, and time for  
free choice. 

• Dates held at the YMCA: 8/26, 8/30, 9/30, 10/24, 10/25, 11/4, 11/27, 1/20, 2/14, 2/17, 
3/31, 4/18

• Dates held at Meadowview Elementary in Waupun: (Minimum enrollment of 8 required to 
run program): 9/27, 10,/18, 10/21, 11/18, 1/17, 3/3

• School’s Day Out is FREE for full time students in Before and After School Programs!
• Additional Fee, not included in the cost of Y Care. Care offered at the YMCA: 

• Winter Break is Dec. 26, 27, 30, 2024, $30/day for Members | $40/day for Non-Members. 

• Spring Break March 17-21, 2025, $160/week for Members | $210/week for Non-Members. 

Member: TBD based on activity          |            Non-Member: TBD based on activity

Registration Forms available at the front desk or at www.theydc.org/y-kids_beforeafter_school


