

Y-Kids: Before & After School

For children in grades K - 5th

- Flexible scheduling: Choose full time and receive a Y family membership and school's day out FREE. Just Before School or just After School also available.
- Licensed care, structured schedule, planned activities, and provided meals and snacks

Registration: July 15 for Full-Time Enrollment; July 22 for Part-Time Enrollment



Y-KIDS OPTIONS

Option	Beaver Dam Sites: Jefferson, Lincoln, Prairie View, & Washington	Horicon	Waupun: Meadow View and Rock River Intermediate @ MVP	Added Benefits
Full-Time (Before & After School)	\$300/Month	\$265/Month	\$300/Month	 10% discount* for additional children in the full-time program. FREE School's Out Program (\$270 Value). Does not include Winter or Spring break weeks. FREE Y Membership (\$540 Value)!
Part-Time (Before School Only)	\$45/Week 6:30-8:30 AM	\$45/Week 6:30-8:00 AM	\$55/Week 6:00-8:00 AM	10% discount* for additional children in the part-time program.
Part Time (After School Only)	\$45/Week 3:40-5:45 PM	\$55/Week 3:00-5:45 PM	\$55/Week 3:00-5:45 PM	10% discount* for additional children in the part-time program.
Registration Fee EFT/Debit/Credit is required for monthly/weekly payments.	\$30/Child or \$50/Family	\$30/Child or \$50/Family	\$30/Child or \$50/Family	A non-refundable registration fee of \$30/child or \$50/family is due at the time of registration. County assistance is available. The Y offers financial assistance for those who qualify.

*BDUSD AND HORICON SCHOOL DISTRICTS ONLY

Registration Forms available at the front desk or at www.theydc.org/y-kids_beforeafter_school

School's Day Out

Member: TBD based on activity

For children ages 5 through 5th grade

- Scheduled activities including STEAM (Science, Technology, Engineering, Art, and Math) based hands-on activities, and swimming.
- Structured schedule that includes large and small group activities, and time for free choice.
- Dates held at the YMCA: 8/26, 8/30, 9/30, 10/24, 10/25, 11/4, 11/27, 1/20, 2/14, 2/17, 3/31, 4/18
- Dates held at Meadowview Elementary in Waupun: (Minimum enrollment of 8 required to run program): 9/27, 10,/18, 10/21, 11/18, 1/17, 3/3
- School's Day Out is FREE for full time students in Before and After School Programs!
- Additional Fee, not included in the cost of Y Care. Care offered at the YMCA:
 - Winter Break is Dec. 26, 27, 30, 2024, \$30/day for Members \$40/day for Non-Members.
 - Spring Break March 17-21, 2025, \$160/week for Members | \$210/week for Non-Members

Non-Member: TBD based on activity

